ENTENTE PETI T DEM - FOND PETI T- CLUB

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Best at
Const at

182716- 65
182716- 65
308549- 89
114584- 27
304873-02
182716- 65
182716- 65
104879- 22
114584- 27
304873-02
152466- 79
182716- 65
309884- 66
307193-91
304873-02
114584- 27
281047-38
309884- 66
309884- 66
152466- 79
182716- 65
309884- 66
152466- 79
304873-02
114584- 27
104879- 22
152466-79
182716- 65
310797-09
114584- 27
309884- 66
309884- 66
304873-02
304873-02
182716- 65
182716- 65
182716- 65
152466- 79
135880- 80
182716- 65
152466- 79
242497- 94
104879- 22
307927-49
152466-79
152466-79
182716- 65
182716- 65
282647- 86
280636- 15
300877-80
152466-79
310797-09
300018-94
280044- 05
209941- 33
152466-79
209941- 33
242497-94
242497- 94
152466-79
307193-91
104879- 22
309884- 66
242497-94
152466-79
124969- 33
309179-40
182716- 65
152466-79
280044- 05
310797-09
152466-79

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL

MVEES JAN

MAURQOY- TONDEUR DANI EL
MOTTON FREDERI K

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
PAEPS HUBERT

MAUROY- TONDEUR DANI EL
MOTTON FREDERI K

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
DENI ES RUDY

ADAM ANDRE

MOTTON FREDERI K
MAUROY- TONDEUR DANI EL
UYTTERHOEVEN- BALI S
DENI ES RUDY

DENI ES RUDY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
DENI ES RUDY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
MOTTON FREDERI K
MAUROY- TONDEUR DANI EL
PAEPS HUBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
BEUCKELS LAURENS
MAUROY- TONDEUR DANI EL
DENI ES RUDY

DENI ES RUDY

MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTON FREDERI K

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DE KOCK PAUL

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
TH BAUT- BOONS

PAEPS HUBERT

JACOB ANDREE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
DECELLE ROBERT
MAGNEE ANDRE

LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
BEUCKELS LAURENS
LOU S M CHEL

DUMONT EDW G

ROCH ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
ROCH ROBERT

TH BAUT- BOONS

TH BAUT- BOONS

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

ADAM ANDRE

PAEPS HUBERT

DENI ES RUDY

THI BAUT- BOONS

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
VANHOEGAERDEN R & A
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DUMONT EDW G
BEUCKELS LAURENS

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

Geneent
Localit EN

VI LLERS 25
VI LLERS 25
HEVERLE 12
MONT- SA 7
NEERHEY 27
VI LLERS 25
VI LLERS 25
BERTEM 21
MONT- SA 7
NEERHEY 27
BOSSUT- 43
VI LLERS 25
SI NT-JO 33
JODA GN 13
NEERHEY 27
MONT- SA 7
SINT-JO 6
SI NT-JO 33
SI NT-JO 33
BOSSUT- 43
VI LLERS 25
SINT-JO 33
BOSSUT- 43
NEERHEY 27
MONT-SA 7
BERTEM 21
BOSSUT- 43
VI LLERS 25
BLANDEN 19
MONT- SA 7
SINT-JO 33
SINT-JO 33
NEERHEY 27
NEERHEY 27
VI LLERS 25
VI LLERS 25
VI LLERS 25
BOSSUT- 43
OVERI JS 18
VI LLERS 25
BOSSUT- 43
SOVBREF 58
BERTEM 21
SAINT-D 17
BOSSUT- 43
BOSSUT- 43
VI LLERS 25
VI LLERS 25
NI L- SAl 20
ARCHENN 4
TERVURE 23
BOSSUT- 43
BLANDEN 19
PERBAI S 24
OVERIJS 5
GREZ- DO 15
BOSSUT- 43
GREZ- DO 15
SOMVBREF 58
SOVBREF 58
BOSSUT- 43
JODA GN 13
BERTEM 21
SI NT-JO 33
SOVBREF 58
BOSSUT- 43
NETHEN 10
CORROY- 12
VI LLERS 25
BOSSUT- 43
OVERIJS 5
BLANDEN 19
BOSSUT- 43

Af st and
Di st anc

251113
2
283521
259706
286072
3
4
283386
2
2
273848
5
277259
277297
3
3
277492

28139

=
UQIOOO0OUITOUIOIONRENRAPRRWRAONWN

272690
11

6
249146
3
256921
7

8

12

13
262516
272268
274167
9

2
258623
269211
273090
10

ANPEANFRPWNN

12
276120
263731

Ri ng
Bague AN

105376123
105370123
206780723
105403223
202427323
105374123
105373323
200688823
105401823
202429123
106083923
105375823
206863423
105541423
202427923
105402023
106051323
206862223
206869123
106083823
105376023
206869023
106088423
202422623
105401423
200688923
106086323
105373223
202560723
105400323
206860723
206864323
202430023
202427523
105371123
105375423
105374223
106084523
206848423
105375223
106081523
301034723
200690023
101237323
106086223
106081923
105374023
105370923
105721323
414651323
206837223
106083523
202560323
105372223
206793723
105860323
106085723
105862623
301030723
100982823
106087423
105540723
200686823
206861823
301030823
106083423
106054223
105352323
108741823
106086623
206791823
202455223
106085923

Snel h.
Vit esse

1125.
1121.
1117.
1116.
1115.
1113.
1113.
1112.
1109.
1106.
1106.
1105.
1105.
1099.
1099.
1098.
1098.
1095.
1094.
1092.
1090.
1088.
1086.
1086.
1086.
1086.
1084.
1082.
1080.
1080.
1079.
1078.
1075.
1072.
1071.
1071.
1068.
1067.



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

182716- 65
309179-40
242497-94
124969- 33
242497-94
282647- 86
242497- 94
152466-79
152466- 79
242497- 94
135880- 80
182716- 65
300877-80
309884- 66
310797-09
300877-80
307927-49
300877-80
309884- 66
309884- 66
152466- 79
300877-80
308660- 06
282647- 86
307193-91
304873-02
282647- 86
308549- 89
309179-40
104879- 22
281047- 38
135880- 80
309884- 66
309079- 37
280636- 15
124969- 33
135880- 80
280636- 15
152466- 79
209941- 33
242497-94
310797-09
309179-40
300018- 94
124969- 33
104879- 22
152466- 79
152466- 79
309884- 66
309179-40
300877-80
281047- 38
304873-02
308660- 06
281047- 38
310797-09
300018-94
309179-40
309179-40
242497-94
242497- 94
152466-79
307927- 49
309884- 66
182716- 65
308071-96
242497- 94
152466-79
309884- 66
310797-09
242497-94
242497-94
209941- 33
300877-80
280044- 05
242497- 94
152466-79
308660- 06
300877-80
135880- 80

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
MAR T CHRI STOPHE

TH BAUT- BOONS
VANHOEGAERDEN R & A
TH BAUT- BOONS

DECELLE ROBERT

TH BAUT- BOONS

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
TH BAUT- BOONS

DE KOCK PAUL

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL

LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH
DENI ES RUDY

BEUCKELS LAURENS

LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH
JACOB ANDREE

LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH
DENI ES RUDY

DENI ES RUDY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH
MAREK
DECELLE ROBERT

ZARZECK]
ADAM ANDRE

MOTTON FREDERI K
DECELLE ROBERT

MVEES JAN

MAR T CHRI STOPHE
PAEPS HUBERT
UYTTERHOEVEN- BALI S
DE KOCK PAUL

DENI ES RUDY

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MAGNEE ANDRE
VANHOEGAERDEN R & A
DE KOCK PAUL

MAGNEE ANDRE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
ROCH ROBERT

TH BAUT- BOONS
BEUCKELS LAURENS
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LOU S M CHEL
VANHOEGAERDEN R & A
PAEPS HUBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DENI ES RUDY

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH
UYTTERHOEVEN- BALI S
MOTTON FREDERI K
MAREK
UYTTERHOEVEN- BALI S
BEUCKELS LAURENS
LOU S M CHEL

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

TH BAUT- BOONS

TH BAUT- BOONS

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
JACOB ANDREE

DENI ES RUDY

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
SCHELLEKENS ERI C

TH BAUT- BOONS

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DENI ES RUDY

BEUCKELS LAURENS

TH BAUT- BOONS

TH BAUT- BOONS

ROCH ROBERT

LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH
DUMONT EDW G

TH BAUT- BOONS

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
MAREK

LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH
DE KOCK PAUL

ZARZECK]

ZARZECK]

VI LLERS 25
CORROY- 12
SOVBREF 58
NETHEN 10
SOVBREF 58
NI L- SAl 20
SOVBREF 58
BOSSUT- 43
BOSSUT- 43
SOVBREF 58
OVERI JS 18
VI LLERS 25
TERVURE 23
SI NT-JO 33
BLANDEN 19
TERVURE 23
SAINT-D 17
TERVURE 23
SI NT-JO 33
SI NT-JO 33
BOSSUT- 43
TERVURE 23
LI NCENT 10
NI L- SAl 20
JODA GN 13
NEERHEY 27
NI L- SAl 20
HEVERLE 12
CORROY- 12
BERTEM 21
SINT-JO 6
OVERI JS 18
SINT-JO 33
I NCOURT 6
ARCHENN 4
NETHEN 10
OVERI JS 18
ARCHENN 4
BOSSUT- 43
GREZ- DO 15
SOVBREF 58
BLANDEN 19
CORROY- 12
PERBAI S 24
NETHEN 10
BERTEM 21
BOSSUT- 43
BOSSUT- 43
SI NT-JO 33
CORROY- 12
TERVURE 23
SINT-JO 6
NEERHEY 27
LI NCENT 10
SINT-JO 6
BLANDEN 19
PERBAI S 24
CORROY- 12
CORROY- 12
SOMVBREF 58
SOVBREF 58
BOSSUT- 43
SAINT-D 17
SI NT-JO 33
VI LLERS 25
MONT- SA 13
SOVBREF 58
BOSSUT- 43
SINT-JO 33
BLANDEN 19
SOVBREF 58
SOVBREF 58
GREZ- DO 15
TERVURE 23
OVERIJS 5
SOVBREF 58
BOSSUT- 43
LI NCENT 10
TERVURE 23
OVERI JS 18

10
16
54
35
41
18
11
23
10
18
12
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105373423
105348423
100980623
206948823
301032323
105722623
100983623
106088823
106086123
100980723
206846223
105376723
206835823
206861423
202563123
206835323
101236123
105330523
206867323
206868323
106088323
206838823
105603223
105725523
105543323
202423923
205165223
476645323
105344523
200690223
206965623
206848723
206864923
202417223
414645423
106053123
206847723
414648223
106087123
105860723
100983923
202563023
105354623
105449823
206949423
200688323
106081323
106081223
206863523
105352223
410475523
106052023
202428623
105601023
106050223
202562623
105447023
105346023
105343023
301031223
100981523
106086923
101236523
206868623
105376323
105398123
100980423
106084223
206861523
202560223
100982923
100981723
105863923
206836223
206791323
301034823
106088723
105608023
206837323
206847923

. 01299
. 13250
. 00330
. 26220
. 01140
. 14030
. 01350
. 25210
. 25220
. 02000
. 24312
. 04119
. 26370
. 29450
. 33440
. 26510
. 11170
. 28120
. 32480
. 33160
. 30070
. 30470
. 39410
. 20390
. 36070
. 44510
. 22000
. 42350
. 23300
. 43280
. 38420
. 34292
. 39050
. 33160
. 34424
. 38430
. 35192
. 35014
. 36470
. 36139
. 13040
. 45240
. 28250
. 23210
. 41070
. 48460
. 39200
. 39320
. 43390
. 30210
. 41090
. 45370
. 56120
. 53410
. 48210
. 53240
. 30410
. 35570
. 35590
. 25010
. 25140
. 51030
. 33550
. 55180
. 28299
. 40180
. 30030
. 57410
. 01220
. 05540
. 32460
. 33530
. 00149
. 02000
. 56540
. 36430
. 05130
. 15460
. 09260
. 09092

1061.
1061.
1057.
1056.
1054.
1054.
1053.
1051.
1051.
1051.
1050.
1049.
1047.
1047.
1047.
1047.
1043.
1041.
1035.
1033.
1032.
1031.
1030.
1026.
1022.
1022.
1021.
1021.
1020.
1017.
1013.
1011.
1011.
1011.
1009.
1008.
1008.
1008.
1007.
1006.
1004.
1003.
1001.
1001.
1000.
998.
998.
997.
995.
993.
992.
988.
982.
980.
979.
975.
973.
973.
973.
958.
957.
957.
955.
955.
952.
951.
939.
935.
935.
935.
930.
926.
924.
923.
922.
916.
912.
910.
900.
896.

7961
6478
7202
4469
6606
0695
1004
8456
7783
2489
7475
8108
9722
2483
0975
0384
1928
6679
3211
5201
9339
5432
1644
8570
7958
2333
4630
3906
2360
6658
8546
8868
5865
5010
4967
7804
7674
3129
5967
8515
3510
5307
1933
0567
0121
6585
2309
5036
0081
8986
8191
8650
3901
2055
3259
6935
4258
3567
2370
1924
3946
3431
3926
0775
9965
0861
9962
6460
5269
1612
4594
5952
9502
1212
2713
9331
1679
5513
5814
5544

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154 308071-96 SCHELLEKENS ERI C MONT- SA 13 11 2 BE 105398423 14.57530 893.9874 154

155 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE JODOGN 13 5 4 BE 105543723 15.16340 890.0086 155
156 300877-80 LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH TERVURE 23 13 9 BE 206839023 15.14510 884.8378 156
157 242497-94 TH BAUT- BOONS SOVBREF 58 49 16 BE 100981223 14.48180 879.4423 157
158 300877-80 LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH TERVURE 23 23 10 BE 206835623 15.17490 876.4463 158
159 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VI LLERS 25 10 18 BE 105370323 14.52169 874.1003 159
160 242497-94 THI BAUT- BOONS SOVBREF 58 58 17 BE 100980323 14.51190 870.1764 160
161 242497-94 THI BAUT- BOONS SOVBREF 58 53 18 BE 416618323 14.51410 869.0634 161
162 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VI LLERS 25 7 19 BE 105370423 14.57469 857.6801 162
163 300018-94 LOUI S M CHEL PERBAI S 24 1 4 BE 105446223 15.07430 854.3401 163
164 242497-94 THI BAUT- BOONS SOMBREF 58 41 19 BE 100981323 14.56580 853.3371 164
165 308071-96 SCHELLEKENS ERI C MONT- SA 13 2 3 BE 105398723 15.12310 851.4465 165
166 152466-79 Pl ERRE ROCER & DAVID BQOSSUT- 43 1 24 BE 106065023 15.26590 850.5036 166
167 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 17 4 4 BE 101238023 15. 08130 847.3182 167
168 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 17 12 5 BE 101239923 15. 08440 845.8769 168
169 152466-79 Pl ERRE ROCER & DAVI D BQOSSUT- 43 23 25 BE 106080723 15.28530 845.5143 169
170 281047-38 UYTTERHOEVEN- BALI S SINT-JO 6 5 5 BE 106051423 15.33400 844.2961 170
171 300018-94 LOU S M CHEL PERBAI S 24 24 5 BE 105446423 15.15260 833.1032 171
172 152466-79 Pl ERRE ROCER & DAVI D BQCSSUT- 43 39 26 BE 106082123 15.34090 831.9854 172
173 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 17 11 6 BE 101450623 15.13560 831.6390 173
174 308660- 06 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 10 8 4 BE 105602323 15.49250 821.5892 174
175 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE JODO GN 13 2 5 BE 105541123 15.47530 808.7211 175
176 135880-80 DE KOCK PAUL OVERI JS 18 18 6 BE 206850023 15.43271 805.6985 176
177 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VILLERS 25 4 20 BE 105375523 15. 16459 805.4560 177
178 242497-94 THI BAUT- BOONS SOVBREF 58 44 20 BE 301032423 15.14360 804.7351 178
179 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 27 23 9 BE 202429923 16.01360 802.2210 179
180 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 27 18 10 BE 202427423 16. 01400 802.0710 180
181 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 27 5 11 BE 202420823 16.01410 802.0335 181
182 242497-94 TH BAUT- BOONS SOVBREF 58 45 21 BE 100980923 15. 17500 15.1854,0 182
183 309079- 37 LETELLIER OLI VI ER INCOURT 6 3 2 BE 105755323 15.47150 15.2033,6 183
184 152466-79 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 43 3 27 BE 106080623 15.51040 15.2115,4 184
185 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE JODOGN 13 3 6 BE 105540623 15.57580 15.2350,7 185
186 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 17 17 7 BE 101238223 15.49430 15.4103,9 186
187 242497-94 THI BAUT- BOONS SOMBREF 58 5 22 BE 301031423 15.43360 15.4440,0 187
188 242497-94 THI BAUT- BOONS SOVBREF 58 34 23 BE 100983023 15.47100 15.4814,0 188
189 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 17 13 8 BE 101238923 15.57550 15.4915,9 189
190 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT NI L-SAI 20 1 5 BE 105721823 16.12150 15.5636,3 190
191 300018-94 LOU S M CHEL PERBAI S 24 21 6 BE 105450023 16. 08270 15.5740,3 191
192 300877-80 LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH TERVURE 23 7 11 BE 206840023 15.49330 16.0920,5 192
193 309884- 66 DENI ES RUDY SINT-JO 33 6 15 BE 206862923 15.54120 16.1007,6 193
194 308549-89 MEES JAN HEVERLE 12 11 3 BE 206782723 16. 05430 16.1348,9 194
195 310797- 09 BEUCKELS LAURENS BLANDEN 19 6 8 BE 202563723 16. 05270 16.1612,7 195
196 242497-94 THI BAUT- BOONS SOVBREF 58 35 24 BE 100980123 16.15230 16.1627,0 196
197 310797- 09 BEUCKELS LAURENS BLANDEN 19 1 9 BE 206771923 16. 06300 16.1715,7 197
198 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 17 2 9 BE 101236823 16.26010 16.1721,9 198
199 242497-94 TH BAUT- BOONS SOVBREF 58 14 25 BE 301034423 16.21390 16.2243,0 199
200 242497-94 TH BAUT- BOONS SOVBREF 58 42 26 BE 301031123 16.23520 16.2456,0 200
201 242497-94 TH BAUT- BOONS SOVBREF 58 26 27 BE 301031723 16. 30550 16.3159,0 201
202 209941- 33 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 15 7 5 BE 105860423 17. 04330 16.3541,2 202
203 308071-96 SCHELLEKENS ERI C MONT-SA 13 6 4 BE 105398823 16.52140 16.3726,4 203
204 300877-80 LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH TERVURE 23 20 12 BE 206838723 16.18420 16.3829,5 204
205 242497-94 THI BAUT- BOONS SOVBREF 58 27 28 BE 301034923 16.38480 16.3952,0 205
ENTENTE PETI T DEM - FOND PETI T- CLUB Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (99920)
MELUN 02-09-23 57 VI EUX+YEARLS Amat eur s: 10 LACHER: 10. 05

NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR

NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO

1 152466-79 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 6 273848 BE 106316322 13. 43420 1252. 1628 1
2 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 263731 BE 115302521 13. 38100 1237. 2056 2
3 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 2 BE 113515021 13. 42270 1212.8351 3
4 114584-27 MAUROY- TONDEUR DANI EL MONT-SA 3 259706 BE 105373422 13.41060 1201. 7862 4
5 114584-27 MAUROY- TONDEUR DANI EL MONT-SA 3 BE 113307120 13. 41520 1197. 5377 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

3
2
6
2
1 2
152466-79 PI ERRE ROCER & DAVID BOSSUT- 6 1 2 BE 106308422 13.56280 1183.0991
309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 1 3 BE 113508021 13.49160 1175. 9706
309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 10 4 BE 114610522 13.50130 1171.0101
309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 3 5 BE 105414522 13.51220 1165. 0611
10 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 5 6 BE 113501021 13.52120 1160. 7879 10
11 152466-79 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 6 4 3 BE 106315222 14. 04320 1143. 2563 11
12 309884- 66 DEN ES RUDY SINT-JO 3 3 277259 BE 200614521 14. 08380 1138.0175 12
13 114584-27 MAUROY- TONDEUR DANI EL MONT-SA 3 3 3 BE 105371722 13. 54160 1132. 7682 13
14 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 9 7 BE 114610722 13. 59000 1127. 0556 14
15 184882-00 VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE OVERIJS 8 1 269176 BE 205625120 14. 04000 1126. 2594 15
16 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 10 3 273090 BE 113346721 14. 08059 1123. 3726 16
17 108715-75 DUCHESNE- KEYEN AUTRE-E 10 5 274550 BE 105701422 14.11230 1114. 3205 17
18 309884- 66 DEN ES RUDY SINT-JO 3 2 2 BE 202075522 14.17420 1097. 1864 18
7

19 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 8 BE 105410222 14. 05490 1095. 1526 19



Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

JR

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

152466-79
114584- 27
152466- 79
309179-40
309179-40
152466- 79
114584- 27
309179-40
108715-75

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
MAURQOY- TONDEUR DANI EL
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
MAUROY- TONDEUR DANI EL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DUCHESNE- KEYEN

273848
259706
2
263731
2
3
2
3
274550

106316322
105373422
106308422
114610522
105414522
106315222
105371722
114610722
105701422

Geneent A

JR

Best at

Snel h.

309179-40
309179-40
114584- 27
309179-40
309179-40
309884- 66
184882- 00
209941- 33
184882- 00
108715-75

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MAUROY- TONDEUR DANI EL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

DENI ES RUDY

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUCE
RCCH ROBERT

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE
DUCHESNE- KEYEN

CORROY-
MONT- SA
CORROY-
CORROY-
SINT-JO
OVERI JS
GREZ- DO
OVERI JS
AUTRE- E

263731
2
259706
3
4
277259
269176
273090
2
274550

115302521
113515021
113307120
113508021
113501021
200614521
205625120
113346721
205622420
104431320



